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TOTAL NUMBER OF ALUMNI STUDENTS LIFE MEMBER REGISTERED

SL Batch Course Number of Amount Paid Year VYlse Total |
No Students Registered |
1 | Before 2010 | All course 31 15500 31 }
2 2010 Basic B.Sc (N) 65 32500 96 1
3 2011 Basic B.Sc (N) 16 8000 112

4 2012 Basic B.Sc (N) 67 34500 179

5 2012 M.Sc (N) 03 1500 182 ‘
6 2013 M.Sc (N) 12 6000 194 B
7 2013 P.B.B.Sc (N) 07 3500 201

8 2013 Basic B.Sc (N) 50 25500 251

9 2014 M.Sc (N) 05 2500 256

10 2014 P.B.B.Sc (N) 06 3000 262 J
11 2014 Basic B.Sc (N) 58 29500 320 '
12 2015 P.B.B.Sc (N) 8 4000 328 l
13 2015 Basic B.Sc (N) 31 15500 359 l
14 2016 M.Sc (N) 02 1000 361

15 2016 P.B.B.Sc (N) 06 3000 427

16 2016 Basic B.Sc (N) 43 21500 421

17 2017 Basic B.Sc (N) oy 17500 525 T
18 2018 Basic B.Sc (N) 24 12000 549 j
19 2019 Basic B.Sc (N) 94 47000 - 643 |
20 2020 M.Sc (N) 02 1000 645 f
21 2020 | P.B.B.Sc (N) 09 4500 654 |
22 2020 Basic B.Sc (N) 53 26500 707

26 | 2021-2022 | M.Sc (N) 5 2500 712 J
27 | 2021-2022 | P.B.B.Sc (N) 15 7500 727 J'
28 | 2021-2022 | Basic B.Sc (N) 97 48500 824 :
29 | 2022-2023 | Basic B.Sc (N) 98 49000 922 j
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